TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

FT400.46.001Safety frame assembly

193

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

FT400.46.001 46—4:428 M i 46-SAFETY FRAME ASSEMBLY
3 s gl i
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |TB400.46C.3 JEE PEAR A B SHADOW ASSEMBLY 1 2012-06_
1 |FT300.46.012 JEE BEA B SHADOW ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
1 |TB400.46C.2 JEE FETAR A B SHADOW ASSEMBLY 1 2011-05_
10 |GBT93-12-A0P S SPRING WASHER 4 2011-11_
11 |GBT802-M12-6 HEAXFZRIRE: NUT 4 2004-01_
12 |GBT5783-M14X40-A3L VaViiEN . v BOLT 4 2011-11_
13 |GBT93-14-A0P S SPRING WASHER 16 2011-11_
13 |GBT93-14-A0P L SPRING WASHER 16 2011-11_
14 |FT400.46.350 U4 U BOLT 4 2011-11_
15 |GBT6170-M14-A3L W NUT 12 2011-11_
16 |GBT97.1-14-A0P H#upE 14— AOP WASHER 8 2011-11_
17 |GBTI12618-3X15 T 0 B e [5 St T RIVET 4 2013-07_
2 |GBT5783-M10X30-A3L 2 g BOLT 6 2011-11_
3 |FT400.46.021 B A4 WASHER UNIT 6 2011-11_
4 |FT300.46.106 T A ] i SHADOW LOCKING PLATE 2 2011-11_
5 |GBT93-10-A0P i BY B WASHER 6 2011-11_
6 |GBT802-M10-6 HEAXFZRIRE: NUT 6 2004-01_
7  |GBT5782-M12X70-8.8—A2L VaV:b v BOLT 4 2004-01_
8  |FT400.46.010 TPEGEALAE R SUPPORT BEAM INSTALLATION ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
8.1 |FT400.46.011 LR E UPPER BEAM WELDMENT 1 2011-11_
8.2 |FT400.46.013 JE ST PRy LEFT SUPPORTING BEAM WELDMENT 1 2011-11_
8.3 |GBT5782-M16X90-A2L VaViEN. iy BOLT 6 2011-11_
8.4 |GBT95-16-A0P | WASHER 6 2011-11_
8.5 |GBT93-16—A0P S SPRING WASHER 6 2011-11_
8.6 |GBT802-M16 HEAXFZRIRE: NUT 6 2013-07_
194

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

FT400.46.001Safety frame assembly

195

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

FT400.46.001 46—22458 24 i (4E)

=3 %= LA B >
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
8.7 |FT400.46.014 S ERRGS RIGHT SUPPORTING BEAM WELDMENT 1 2011-11_

9  |GBT95-12-A0P HE 12— AOP WASHER 4 2011-11_

196

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com





